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Starting line-up
Substitute

Opp = Opponent

Pts = Points scored
Atts = Attempts

nn  = Captain
L = Libero

Non scoring
Skills

Dig

Set

Reception
Success - Faults

# Attempts

Excellent Total
Atts No Name

3 54 Total Team
1 18 5 Peguero Abreu Edwin
1 3 4 Hernandez Encarnacion

12 97 Total Team
6 37 10 Abreu Lopez Francisco

30 70 Total Team
10 21 5 Peguero Abreu Edwin
12 28 3 Contreras de los santos

Excellent Total
Atts No Name

2 62 Total Team
2 21 16 Ruiz Tomas (L)

21 68 Total Team
20 58 10 Finoli Juan Ignacio (S)
19 46 Total Team
6 14 12 Ramonda Agustin (OH)
8 18 14 Palacios Ezequiel (OH)

Best Scorer 14 42 3 Contreras de los santos10 38 18 Vega Javier (OP)

Scoring
Skills

Spike

Block

Serve

Opp. error
Total

Won
Pts

Total
Atts No Name

43 107 Total Team
13 30 3 Contreras de los santos
12 20 15 Tapia Santana Henry Omar
2 36 Total Team
1 10 11 Caceres Gomez Jose
1 3 3 Contreras de los santos
1 58 Total Team
1 13 4 Hernandez Encarnacion

12 Total Team
58 201 Total Team

Won
Pts

Total
Atts No Name

31 74 Total Team
9 19 18 Vega Javier (OP)
7 19 14 Palacios Ezequiel (OH)
7 47 Total Team
3 7 8 Franetovich Federico (MB)
2 11 19 Postemsky Ivan (MB)
0 74 Total Team

37 Total Team
75 195 Total Team

TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES

DOM • Dominican Republic 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

2 Palomino Castillo Elnis (OH)
3 Contreras de los santos Elvis D (OH)
4 Hernandez Encarnacion Wilfrido (MB)
5 Peguero Abreu Edwin Jhoesel (L)L
6 Garcia Toribio Pedro Luis (OH)
7 Concepcion Eduardo (MB)
9 Adames Figueroa Luis David (OH)

10 Abreu Lopez Francisco Alberto (S)
11 Caceres Gomez Jose Miguel (OP)
12 Castro Rodriguez Jose Alberto (S)
15 Tapia Santana Henry Omar (OP)
18 Recio Cuevas German Ricardo (OH)
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Coach:
Assistant:

Osiel Vazquez (CUB)
Vicente Paniagua (DOM)

ARG • Argentina 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

3 Plaza Gandini Leonardo (S)
5 Vaca Alvarez Gustavo (OP)
6 Lloveras Francisco (MB)
7 Vinti Bruno (OH)
8 Franetovich Federico (MB)

10 Finoli Juan Ignacio (S)
12 Ramonda Agustin (OH)
14 Palacios Ezequiel (OH)
16 Ruiz Tomas (L)L
17 Mendez Nicolas (OH)
18 Vega Javier (OP)
19 Postemsky Ivan (MB)
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Coach:
Assistant:

Grossi H. Alejandro (ARG)
Silva Marcelo (ARG)

Referees: Figueroa, Miguel (PUR) & Hansen, Leong (USA)

ARG
DOM 0

3 25
17

25
19

25
22

75
58

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:23 0:26 0:27 1:16

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

10 70022/08/2013
Mexico, City
Estadio Olimpico Juan de la Barrera

Match duration:  Start: 18:00  End: 19:22  Total: 1:22
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 VOLLEYBALL • Match result
Copa Panamericana Masculino Superior 2013
Quarterfinals


